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	Sunday	Monday

	Tuesday

	Wednesday

	Thursday

	Friday

	Saturday

	
	Phys. Ed. P-6
	Music/Fiddle

	Library/Band
	Phys. Ed. P-6
	Music
	

	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
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SAC Meeting-2pm




	


Garlic Fingers
	


Spaghetti & Meatballs




	






	



   Pepperoni Pizza
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	





	


Garlic Fingers
	
[image: ]
Chicken Caesar Wraps
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Magic Show
Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Heritage Day
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Garlic Fingers


	



Tacos
	




	         



Pepperoni Pizza
	

	25
	26


	27




Garlic Fingers
	28



Turkey Soup
	29

	1




Pepperoni Pizza
	2

	
	
February is Registration Month
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HAPPY
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Williom Hall was the fist black
person o receive the Victoria
Cross. He was born n Nova.
Sctiato former slaves wh left.
the United States because of
the Wor of 1812. He becamea
sailr in hs twenties, eventually
Joining the Royal Naty.

He wos awarded the Victoria
Crossafter securing a Brtish
garrisonin Lucknow Indie,
while serving on HIS Shannon.
Hallwas ane of two sailors to
survive the attack, but was the
only one able to continue to
Jiaht. He fought il the
Garrison was sofe.
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